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Thinking about sexual harassment,

9. In terms of the number of women who face sexual harassment in the workplace, would you say sexual
harassment these days is — [ROTATED: a major problem (or) a minor problem]?

Major Minor Not a problem No
problem problem (vol.) opinion



11. Have you ever been a victim of sexual harassment?

Yes No No opinion
National adults
2019 Feb 12-28 30 70
2017 Oct 30-31 27 73 1
1993 Mar 17-18 19 81 --
Women
2019 Feb 12-28 48 52 *
2017 Oct 30-31 42 57 1
1993 Mar 17-18 n/a n/a n/a
Men
2019 Feb 12-28 12 88 1
2017 Oct 30-31 11 89 1

1993 Mar 17-18 n/a n/a n/a
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QN10: Too sensitive or not sensitive enough to the problem of sexual harassment BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party 1.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
College Some HS Grad or Conservativ
Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat e Moderate  Liberal
Total Unweighted n 1932 1053 879 1421 465 363 556 988 866 671 382 613 729 557 766 632 477
Weighted n 1932 962 970 1284 618 534 652 725 635 561 728 578 741 581 725 628 513
Too sensitive 761 438 323 547 202 201 266 289 215 229 315 357 275 115 410 237 94
39% 45% 33% 43% 33% 38% 41% 40% 34% 41% 43% 62% 37% 20% 57% 38% 18%
Not sensitive enough 1034 447 587 643 376 303 332 385 370 303 357 179 408 432 263 355 381
54% 46% 61% 50% 61% 57% 51% 53% 58% 54% 49% 31% 55% 74% 36% 57% 74%
About right (vol.) 60 38 22 47 12 11 28 21 25 16 19 23 23 14 25 18 16
3% 4% 2% 4% 2% 2% 4% 3% 4% 3% 3% 4% 3% 2% 3% 3% 3%
(DK)/(Refused) 78 40 37 48 28 19 26 31 25 14 38 19 36 20 28 18 23
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